132 Edison Drive, Middletown, OH 45044  |  513.360.0800  |  sales@nuwaves.com  |  www.nuwaves.com
NuFilterTM 08BPCV-2262.5-SFSF-M01
S-Band Bandpass Filter
2025 MHz to 2500 MHz
P/N: NW-FL-08BPCV-2262.5-SFSF-M01
NuWaves’ NuFilter™ 08BPCV-2262.5-SFSF-M01 is the perfect companion to the NuPower
Xtender™ SCISR-20 Tri-Band Bidirectional Ampli�er operating in S-Band.
The NuFilter 08BPCV-2262.5-SFSF-M01 provides superior harmonic and noise �ltering of SCISR Radio

Contact NuWaves
NuFilterTM 08BPCV-2262.5-SFSF-M01
Part Numbering Format
Number of Poles:    01 to 12 (2 digits)
Filter Response:       BP (Bandpass)
   LP (Lowpass)
   HP (Highpass)
   BR (Band Reject-Notch)
Filter Type:  CV (Cavity)
   LE Lumped Element
   SL (Stripline)
Connector Type:    S (SMA)
   B (BNC)
   T (TNC)
Connector Gender:      M (Male)
   F (Female)
Con�guration #: Mxx (de�nes additional
   mechanical & spec
   elements )
For information on product disposal (end-of-life), please refer to this document:
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Operating Temperature TC -40 +60 °C
Storage Temperature TSTG -40 +85 °C
Relative Humidity (non-condensing) RH 95 %
Altitude
MIL-STD-810F - Method 500.4 ALT 30,000 ft
Vibration / Shock Pro�le
(Random pro�le in x,y, z axis, as per Figure for
15 minute duration in each axis)